Video | WZ45 Integrated IR Dome Camera
The WZ45 Integrated Day/Night Dome camera is a vandal-
resistant, user-friendly surface mount camera designed for
effective 24/7 surveillance. Equipped with a 540 TVL
mechanical filter CCD and 18 high-efficiency infrared
LEDs, the camera delivers vivid daytime color and 18 m
(60 ft) of active-infrared night vision.
All-weather ready and rich with practical enhancements,

2 | WZ45 Integrated IR Dome Camera
Ordering Information
VDI-245V03-2 WZ45 Integrated IR Dome
Camera
IR Dome Camera, 3-12 mm, D/N, 540TVL,
NTSC, 12 VDC/24 VAC
VDI-245V03-2
VDI-245V03-1 WZ45 Integrated IR Dome
Camera
IR Dome Camera, 3-12 mm, D/N, 540TVL,
PAL, 12 VDC/24 VAC
VDI-245V03-1
VDI-245V03-2U WZ45 Integrated IR Dome
Camera
IR Dome Camera, 3-12 mm, D/N, 540TVL,
NTSC, 12 VDC/24 VAC, UTP
VDI-245V03-2U
VDI-245V03-1U WZ45 Integrated IR Dome
Camera
IR Dome Camera, 3-12 mm, D/N, 540TVL,
PAL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, UTP
VDI-245V03-1U